2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F1L—ACR 2023/03/26 10:30 .
L—2 BsaEFRE 10:48:44
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
11 45.859 +0.343 10:57:16.699
(1-c-1) MBEE 12 45.516 10:58:02.215
1 48.998 +3.376 10:49:34.222 13 45.899 +0.383 10:58:48.114
2 45.821 +0.199 10:50:20.043 14 46.306 +0.790 10:59:34.420
3 45.622 10:51:05.665 15 46.464 +0.948 11:00:20.884
4 45.660 +0.038 10:51:51.325 16 45.802 +0.286 11:01:06.686
5 45.951 +0.329 10:52:37.276
6 45.772 +0.150 10:53:23.048 (1-c-4) DLPF
7 45.752 +0.130 10:54:08.800 1 49.005 +3.842 10:49:33.632
8 45.936 +0.314 10:54:54.736 2 51.572 +6.409 10:50:25.204
9 45.696 +0.074  10:55:40.432 3 45.734 +0.571  10:51:10.938
10 45.746 +0.124 10:56:26.178 4 45.604 +0.441 10:51:56.542
11 45.772 +0.150 10:57:11.950 5 45.710 +0.547 10:52:42.252
12 45.818 +0.196  10:57:57.768 6 45.526 +0.363  10:53:27.778
13 45.722 +0.100 10:58:43.490 7 45.474 +0.311 10:54:13.252
14 46.077 +0.455  10:59:29.567 8 45.977 +0.814  10:54:59.229
15 45.977 +0.355 11:00:15.544 9 46.542 +1.379 10:55:45.771
16 46.966 +1.344 11:01:02.510 10 45.601 +0.438 10:56:31.372
11 45.923 +0.760 10:57:17.295
(1-0-8) 2LV 12 45.163 10:58:02.458
1 49.061 +3.697 10:49:35.358 13 45.493 +0.330 10:58:47.951
2 46.234 +0.870 10:50:21.592 14 46.510 +1.347 10:59:34.461
3 45.953 +0.589 10:51:07.545 15 47.872 +2.709 11:00:22.333
4 45.638 +0.274 10:51:53.183 16 45.280 +0.117 11:01:07.613
5 45.364 10:52:38.547
6 45.989 +0.625 10:53:24.536 (1-c3) 2hES
7 46.369 +1.005 10:54:10.905 1 48.591 +3.016 10:49:34.588
8 45.652 +0.288 10:54:56.557 2 46.078 +0.503 10:50:20.666
9 45.567 +0.203 10:55:42.124 3 45.821 +0.246 10:51:06.487
10 45.752 +0.388 10:56:27.876 4 45.656 +0.081 10:51:52.143
11 45.629 +0.265 10:57:13.505 5 45.869 +0.294 10:52:38.012
12 45.747 +0.383  10:57:59.252 6 45.732 +0.157  10:33:23.744
13 45.403 +0.039 10:58:44.655 7 45.704 +0.129 10:54:09.448
14 45.967 +0.603 10:59:30.622 8 45.716 +0.141 10:54:55.164
15 48.697 +3.333  11:00:19.319 9 45.725 +0.150  10:55:40.889
16 45.572 +0.208 11:01:04.891 10 45.963 +0.388 10:56:26.852
11 45.909 +0.334 10:57:12.761
(1-0-6) I2LBD 12 45.575 10:57:58.336
1 49.052 +3.630 10:49:35.785 13 45.736 +0.161 10:58:44.072
46.475 +1.053 10:50:22.260 14 45.863 +0.288 10:59:29.935
3 45.632 +0.210 10:51:07.892 15 56.461 +10.886 11:00:26.396
4 45.554 +0.132 10:51:53.446 16 45.828 +0.253 11:01:12.224
5 45.571 +0.149 10:52:39.017
6 45.805 +0.383 10:53:24.822
7 46.907 +1.485 10:54:11.729
8 45.618 +0.196 10:54:57.347
9 45.741 +0.319 10:55:43.088
10 45.468 +0.046  10:56:28.556
11 45.689 +0.267 10:57:14.245
12 45.825 +0.403 10:58:00.070
13 45.962 +0.540 10:58:46.032
14 45.422 10:59:31.454
15 48.504 +3.082 11:00:19.958
16 45.860 +0.438  11:01:05.818
(1-c-5) [FFH5
1 50.209 +4.693 10:49:36.636
2 45.963 +0.447  10:50:22.599
3 46.385 +0.869 10:51:08.984
4 45.587 +0.071 10:51:54.571
5 46.044 +0.528  10:52:40.615
6 46.046 +0.530 10:53:26.661
7 45.797 +0.281 10:54:12.458
8 45.989 +0.473 10:54:58.447
9 46.795 +1.279 10:55:45.242
10 45.598 +0.082 10:56:30.840
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